
Date Event Time Location

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Board Strategic Planning Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Friday, December 13, 2024 NBU Holiday Party 6:00 PM McKenna Events Center

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Board Strategic Planning Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

March 18th - 21st, 2025 Texas Water Conference Houston, TX

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

June 6th - 11th, 2025 APPA National Conference New Orleans, LA

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, June 26, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Texas Lineman's Rodeo all day Seguin, Tx

July 21st - 23rd, 2025 TPPA Annual Conference San Antonio, TX

Thursday, August 7, 2025 NBU All-Employee Meeting TBD TBD

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 CAP Meeting 9:00 AM McKenna Events Center

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Friday, November 7, 2025 NBU Veteran's Day Lunch TBD TBD

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Board Workshop TBD TBD

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Board Meeting 1:00 PM NBU Board Room

Friday, December 19, 2025 NBU Holiday Party 6:00 PM McKenna Events Center

NBU Board of Trustees Schedule of Events


